South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:06:37 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4021 General Bill, By Boan
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-107-90, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE MAXIMUM
AMOUNT OF OUTSTANDING STATE INSTITUTION BONDS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE MAXIMUM AMOUNT OF SUCH

BONDS.
04/10/97
04/10/97
04/24/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
04/30/97
04/30/97
05/14/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-125

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-125

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-9

Objection by Rep. Tripp HJ-86

Objection by Rep. Kirsh, Walker, Littlejohn, Davenport & Rice HJ-37

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Young-Brickell, Lanford, R. Smith, Woodrum & H. Brown HJ-37
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 1, 1997 HJ-91

Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-47

Page 1 of 1



