

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

### H 4021 General Bill, By Boan

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-107-90, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE MAXIMUM AMOUNT OF OUTSTANDING STATE INSTITUTION BONDS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE MAXIMUM AMOUNT OF SUCH BONDS.

04/10/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-125
04/10/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-125
04/24/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-9
04/29/97	House	Objection by Rep. Tripp HJ-86
04/30/97	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh, Walker, Littlejohn, Davenport & Rice HJ-37
04/30/97	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Young-Brickell, Lanford, R. Smith, Woodrum & H. Brown HJ-37
04/30/97	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 1, 1997 HJ-91
05/14/97	House	Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-47